Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:17.886 +24.622 12:57:05.759 131 2:02.208 +8.944 15:23:03.894
(44) AHK Racing 66 2:17.403 +24.139 12:59:23.162 132 1:56.138 +2.874 15:25:00.032
738,150 777,586 T0-05.36.824 67 2:13.501 +20.237 13:01:36.663 133 1:56.259 +2.995 15:26:56.291
2 2.39.733 +46.469 10:08:16.557 68 2:21.130 +27.866 13:03:57.793 134 1:56.526 +3.262 15:28:52.817
3 2:27.035 +33.771 10:10:43.592 69 2:15.366 +22.102 13:06:13.159 135 1:55.629 +2.365 15:30:48.446
4 2:30.379 +37.115 10:13:13.971 70 2:18753 +25.489 13:08:31.912 136 1:57.834 +4.570 15:32:46.280
s 230,573 +37.300 10:15:44.544 71 2:15.008 +21.744 13:10:46.920 137 1:59.602 +6.338 15:34:45.882
6 2:30.655 +37.391 10:18:15.199 72 2:16.227 +22.963 13:13:03.147 138 1:54.580 +1.316 15:36:40.462
7 295,297 +32.033 10:20:40.496 73 2:16.738 +23.474 13:15:19.885 139 1:56.736 +3.472 15:38:37.198
s 2:91.422 +28.158 10:23:01.918 74 2:16.282 +23.018 13:17:36.167 140 1:55.903 +2.639 15:40:33.101
9 226,805 +33.541 10:25:28.723 75 2:13.892 +20.628 13:19:50.059 141 1:56.780 +3.516 15:42:29.881
10 2:54.960 :01.696 10:28:23.683 76 225877 +32.613 13:22:15.936 142 1:58.582 +5.318 15:44:28.463
1 2:50.016 105.752 10:31:22.609 77 2:17.440 +24.176 13:24:33.376 143 1:55.184 +1.920 15:46:23.647
12 4:25.022 :31.758 10:35:47.721 8 2:14.309 +21.045 13:26:47.685 144 1:65.619 +2.355 15:48:19.266
13 3:47.598 154334 10:39:35.319 & 2:13.822 +20.558 13:20:01.507 145 1:63.766 +0.502 15:50:13.032
14 2:26.174 +32.910 10:42:01.493 80 2:15.114 +21.850 13:31:16.621 146 1:55.805 +2.541 15:52:08.837
15 2:19.328 +26.064 10:44:20.821 81 2:16.133 +22.869 13:33:32.754 147 1:54.273 +1.009 15:54:03.110
16 2:18.959 +25.695 10:46:39.780 82 2:14.267 +21.003 13:35:47.021 148 1:54.485 +1.221 15:55:57.595
17 2:21.033 +27.769 10:49:00.813 83 2:13.100 +19.836 13:33:00.121 149 1:53.599 +0.335 15:57:51.194
18 2:19.409 +26.145 10:51:20.222 84 2:19.17 +25.853 13:40:19.238 150 1:53.264 15:69:44.458
19 2:20.198 +26.934 10:53:40.420 85 2:18.545 +25.281 13:42:37.783 151 1:53.346 +0.082 16:01:37.804
20 2:28.595 +35.331 10:56:09.015 86 2:20.330 +27.066 13:44:58.113 152 1:57.200 +4.026 16:03:35.094
22 4:42379 -49.115 11:05:00.849 88 2:11.172 +17.908 13:49:20.948
23 4:53.507 :00.243 11:09:54.356 89 2:13.273 +20.009 13:51:34.221
24 4:55.341 102077 11:14:49.697 90 2:15.866 +22.602 13:53:50.087
25 3:55.928 102664 11:18:45.625 91 2:14.368 +21.104 13:56:04.455
26 2:16.440 +23.176 11:21:02.065 82 2:13.958 +20.694 13:56:18413
27 216,557 +23.293 11:23:18.622 93 2:11.285 +18.021 14:00:29.698
28 2:17.783 +24.519 11:25:36.405 94 2:17.350 +24.086 14:02:47.048
29 217163 +23.899 11:27:53.568 95 2:15.164 +21.900 14:05:02.212
30 2:19.164 +25.900 11:30:12.732 96 2:18.493 +25.229 14:07:20.705
31 2:47.708 +24.444 11:32:30.440 97 2:18.779 +25.515 14:00:39.484
32 2:18.006 +24.742 11:34:48.446 98 215841 +22.517 14:11:55.325
33 2:16.120 +22.856 11:37:04.566 99 2:16.455 +23.191 14:14:11.780
34 219,700 +26.436 11:30:24.266 100 2:14.861 +21.597 14:16:26.641
35 215,678 +22.414 11:41:39.044 101 2:10.842 +17.578 14:18:37.483
36 2:18.943 +25.679 11:43:58.887 102 2:09.530 +16.266 14:20:47.013
37 2:31.272 +38.008 11:46:30.159 103 4:24.120 :30.856 14:25:11.133
38 3:45.669 :52.405 11:50:15.828 104 3:32.157 :38.893 14:28:43.290
39 2:18.368 +25.104 11:52:34.196 105 2:07.903 +14.639 14:30:51.193
40 2:16.690 +23.426 11:54:50.886 106 2:06.804 +13.540 14:32:57.997
41 2:21.745 +28.481 11:57:12.631 107 2:05.169 +11.905 14:35:03.166
42 2:10.832 426,568 11:59:32.463 108 212,671 +19.407 14:37:15.837
43 2:17.033 +23.769 12:01:49.496 109 2:06.251 +12.987 14:39:22.088
44 . +23.082 12:04:06.742 110 2:05.934 +12.670 14:41:28,022
45 2-16.159 +22.895 12:06:22.901 1 2:02.470 +9.206 14:43:30.492
46 2:17.244 +23.980 12:08:40.145 1z 2:02.647 +9.383 14:45:33.139
47 2:22.831 +29.567 12:11:02.976 13 2:01.108 +7.845 14:47:34.248
48 2:15,633 +22.369 12:13:18.609 4 2:00.999 7735 14:49:35.247
49 4:16.522 123258 12:17:35.131 115 1:59.107 +5.843 14:51:34.354
50 4:14.556 :21.202 12:21:49.687 16 1:58.448 +5.184 14:53:32.802
51 2:23.186 +29.922 12:24:12.873 "7 1:58.480 +5.216 14:55:31.282
52 2:25.204 +31.940 12:26:38.077 118 1:59.075 +5.811 14:57:30.357
53 2:19.457 +26.193 12:28:57.534 19 2:02.307 +9.043 14:50:32.664
54 2:22.463 +29.199 12:31:19.997 120 1:58.524 +5.260 15:01:31.188
55 2:17.709 +24.445 12:33:37.706 121 1:57.196 +3.932 15:03:28.384
56 2:30.486 +37.222 12:36:08.192 122 2:02.049 +8.785 15:05:30.433
57 2:25.868 +32.604 12:38:34.060 123 1:56.553 +3.289 15:07:26.986
58 2:27.780 +34.516 12:41:01.840 124 1:57.155 +3.891 15:09:24.141
59 2:20.092 +26.828 12:43:21.932 125 1:55.846 +2.582 15:11:19.987
60 2:18.251 +24.987 12:45:40.183 126 1:55.823 +2.559 15:18:15.810
61 2:16.647 +23.383 12:47:56.830 127 1:55.921 *2.657 15:15:11.731
62 2:17.102 +23.838 12:50:13.932 128 1:56.242 +2.978 15:17:07.973
63 2:15.485 422,921 12:52:29.417 129 1:57.583 +4.319 15:19:05.556
64 2:18.456 +25.192 12:54:47.873 130 1:56.130 +2.866 15:21:01.686
Orbits
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